Catalog #
Project
Comments
Prepared by
Type
Date
HALO LED ICAT HOUSING for NEW CONSTRUCTION
The H550ICAT is a dedicated LED new construction housing to be

Customer	First	Center	1121	Highway	74	South	Peachtree	City,	GA	30269	770.486.4800	FAX	770	486.4801
Cooper	Lighting	5925	McLaughlin	Rd.	Mississauga,	Ontario,	Canada	L5R	1B8	905.507.4000	FAX	905.568.7049
ORDERING INFORMATION
SAMPLE NUMBER: H550ICAT - ML5606830 - 593WB
Order housing, light module, trim and  separately.
Housing RL56 LED - 5" Compatible
LED Retrofit Modules
ML56 LED Light Modules ML56 LED 5" Trims ML56 System Accessories
H550ICAT= 5" Dedicated
LED Insulated
Ceiling, AIR-TITE
New Construction
Housing
RL560WH= 5”/6” LED Retrofit
Baffle-Trim, White
Baffle & Trim
RL560SN= 5”/6” LED Retrofit
Baffle-Trim, Satin
Nickel Baffle & Trim
(For RL56 LED - select white or
satin nickel only)
600 Series / 80 CRI
ML5606827= 5"/6" LED Retrofit
Downlight Light Module,
600 lumen, 80CRI, 2700K
ML5606830= 5"/6" LED Retrofit
Downlight Light Module,
600 lumen, 80CRI, 3000K
ML5606835= 5"/6" LED Retrofit
Downlight Light Module,
600 lumen, 80CRI, 3500K
ML5606840= 5"/6" LED Retrofit
Downlight Light Module,
600 lumen, 80CRI, 4000K
600 Series / 90 CRI
ML5606927= 5”/6” LED Retrofit
Downlight Light Module,
600 lumen, 90CRI, 2700K
ML5606930= 5”/6” LED Retrofit
Downlight Light Module,
600 lumen, 90CRI, 3000K
ML5606935= 5”/6” LED Retrofit
Downlight Light Module,
600 lumen, 90CRI, 3500K
ML5606940= 5”/6” LED Retrofit
Downlight Light Module,
600 lumen, 90CRI, 4000K
900 Series / 80 CRI
ML5609827= 5”/6” LED Retrofit
Downlight Light Module,
900 lumen, 80CRI, 2700K
ML5609830= 5”/6” LED Retrofit
Downlight Light Module,
900 lumen, 80CRI, 3000K
ML5609835= 5”/6” LED Retrofit
Downlight Light Module,
900 lumen, 80CRI, 3500K
ML5609840= 5”/6” LED Retrofit
Downlight Light Module,
900 lumen, 80CRI, 4000K
900 Series / 90 CRI
ML5609927= 5”/6” LED Retrofit
Downlight Light Module,
900 lumen, 90CRI, 2700K
ML5609930= 5”/6” LED Retrofit
Downlight Light Module,
900 lumen, 90CRI, 3000K
ML5609935= 5”/6” LED Retrofit
Downlight Light Module,
900 lumen, 90CRI, 3500K
ML5609940= 5”/6” LED Retrofit
Downlight Light Module,
900 lumen, 90CRI, 4000K